
2022 Priority Date Index - Valiton Ditch Enforcement Area
Enforceable
Priority Date Water Right # Owner Type Use Acres

Pod
ID Means Qtr Sec Section

Twp
Rge Source Enf # Diversion Name From - To Cfs

Total
Flow

18690601 76G  W 1684  00 SCHUSTED, TAMMY L DECR IR 3 1 HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 04 01   10 04 0.13 0.13

18690601 76G  W 88190  00 DUNCAN, LORRIE M DECR IR 6 1 HG SWNESW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 05 15   10 15 0.25 0.38

18690601 76G  W 88191  00 DUNCAN, LORRIE M DECR ST 1 DT SWNESW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 001 05 15   10 19 0.38

18720430 76G  W 12927  00 CHARLSON, DONALD R DECR IR 10 1* HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 06 01   08 31 0.38 0.76

18720430 MONSON, CHESTER L DECR IR 10 1* HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 06 01   08 31 0.76

18720430 76G  W 91151  00 MITCHELL, MICHELE AB DECR IR 5 1 HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 05 01   06 30 0.38 1.14

18850629 76G  W 49964  00 HEGGELUND, JOLENE DECR IR 15 1 HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 03 15   11 04 0.63 1.77

18850629 HEGGELUND, TOM DECR IR 15 1 HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 03 15   11 04 1.77

19110501 76G  W 12926  00 CHARLSON, DONALD R DECR IR 10 1 HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 05 01   06 30 0.63 2.40

19110501 MONSON, CHESTER L DECR IR 10 1 HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 05 01   06 30 2.40

19110501 76G  W 91150  00 MITCHELL, MICHELE AB DECR IR 5 1 HG SENWSW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 04 01   10 31 0.63 3.03

19730630 76G  W 211547  00 CHARLSON, DONALD R DECR IR 10 1 HG SW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 05 01   06 30 1.25 4.28

19730630 MONSON, CHESTER L DECR IR 10 1 HG SW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 05 01   06 30 4.28

19730630 76G  W 211558  00 DUNCAN, LORRIE M DECR IR 6 1 HG SWNESW 3 7N9W PETERSON CREEK 001 VALITON DITCH 05 01   06 30 0.62 4.90
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